
Pikapeli 2016 04 25 4_4 Ensimmäinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1881 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 UE tot TPR SB Pi Pe VaKe

1 Välkesalmi, Kimmo 2515 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2517 8 2522 44 8 9 2069

2 Nieminen, Kari 2374 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 2384 7,5 2397 40,3 7,5 9 2078

3 Loponen, Pekka 2202 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 2214 6,5 2229 30,8 6,5 9 2063

4 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2172 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2187 6 2241 30 5 8 2146

5 Suominen, Antti 2206 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2204 6 2164 25 6 9 2021

6 Smeds, Tom 1848 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 1 1930 5,5 2060 23,3 5,5 9 2024

7 Kiviaho, Allan 2128 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2140 5 2182 19,5 5 8 2064

8 Juvonen, Aleksi 1969 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1972 5 1972 19 5 9 1907

9 Lehtinen, Tero T 2078 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2061 5 1984 16,5 5 9 1895

10 Peltola, Risto 1866 ½ 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1891 4,5 1948 18,3 4,5 9 1960

11 Käyhkö, Aki 1815 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1855 4 1939 15,5 4 9 2016

12 Rännäri, Osmo 1799 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1825 4 1883 13 4 9 1981

13 Lindholm, Arto 2062 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 2019 4 1849 12,5 4 9 1858

14 Abdirim, Dilxat 1934 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1902 4 1826 11,5 4 9 1804

15 Khanov Pavel 1875 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1842 4 1767 10 4 9 1807

16 Sandqvist Hans 1486 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1546 4 1618 8,5 4 9 1706

17 Haverinen, Jarmo 1649 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1621 3 1619 5 3 9 1743

18 Ståhle, Sten 1541 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1407 1,5 1412 2,75 1,5 9 1707

19 Bäckström, Tenho 1453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1464 1,5 1387 2,75 1,5 9 1708

20 Rauhamaa, Olli-Pekka1500 0 0 0 1 1495 1 1494 3 1 4 1687

21 Kallio Marc 1035 0 0 0 0 0 1011 0 635 0 0 5 1613



Pikapeli 2016 04 25 4_4 toinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1959 after round6

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pi Pe

1 Välkesalmi, Kimmo 2517 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 5,5 6

2 Suominen, Antti 2204 ½ 1 ½ 0 1 3 5

3 Kiviaho, Allan 2140 0 1 0 1 1 1 4 6

4 Käyhkö, Aki 1855 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 6

5 Loponen, Pekka 2214 0 1 0 ½ 1 1 3,5 6

6 Juvonen, Aleksi 1972 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 1 3 6

7 Khanov Pavel 1842 0 0 1 1 1 3 5

8 Lehtinen, Tero T 2061 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 6

9 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2187 0 0 1 1 1 3 5

10 Lindholm, Arto 2019 0 0 0 0 1 1 5

11 Rännäri, Osmo 1825 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 6

12 Haverinen, Jarmo 1621 0 0 0 0 1 1 5

13 Kallio Marc 1011 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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